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26BH

PASS THRU STORAGE

TUB/SHOWER

QUEEN BED
60X74

DOUBLE OVER DOUBLE BED
49X 74

PASS THRU STORAGE

15' AWNING

SPECIFICATIONS

uvw GVWR:

CCC

Hitch Weight:

Ext. Length:

Ext. Height:

Ext. Width:

Fresh Water:

Gray Water:

Black Water:

Awning Size:

4747 Ib. 7000 Ib.

1503 Ib.

541 Ib.

29’ 3"

111"

96"

44 gal.

40 gal.

30 gal.

15

Key Floor Plan Features:

v" Under 5,000 Ib. Dry Weight; Easily Towed
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15’ Power Awning

46"”x74” Double Over Double Bunks
Jiffy Sofa w/ Storage Underneath and Detachable Kickboard
Extended Overhead Kitchen Cabinetry for Added Storage
Split Storage Under Bunks; Half Exterior & Half Interior

More Overhead Cabinets Above Dinette

Spacious Bathroom w/Walk-In Shower and Sink

Standard Solar Prep Includes Universal Solar Port & Pre-Wired
6 ft. 9 in. Interior Height
Partial Master Bedroom Wall Adds Privacy



